Table S2: Range of sensitivity and specificity for Alere Pima point-of-care CD4 test determining ART-eligibility at different thresholds compared to laboratory CD4 tests.
	 
	ART-threshold
≤250/μL
	ART-threshold
≤300/μL
	ART-threshold
≤350/μL

	 
	Se (%)
	Sp (%)
	Se (%)
	Sp (%)
	Se (%)
	Sp (%)

	Sensitivity analysis
	82-100
	65-100
	
	
	80-100
	61-100

	Mnyani et al. JAIDS 2012
	93
	86
	
	
	
	

	Manabe et al. PLoS One 2012
	96
	87
	93
	80
	
	

	Diaw et al. JAIDS 2011
	
	
	
	
	91
	96



ART: antiretroviral therapy; Se: sensitivity; Sp: specificity.
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